

Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' grade An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University

Date: 25.07.2024

Declared U/s 3 of UGC ACT 1956 vide Notification no.F.9-15/2001-U.3 of the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India

Karad, Dist. : Satara (Maharashtra State) Pin : 415539 Tel : 02164-241555-8 (Extn. 240) Fax: 02164-241070

Website: www.kvv.edu.in | E-mail: centralstore@kvv.edu.in

TENDER NOTICE

Tenders/Quotations for the Computers, Printers, Tab & other Hardware Consumables for Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad.

Tenders/Quotations are invited on Letterhead for Computers, Printers, Tab & other Hardware Consumables for Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad.

Sn	Details Make Name	Qty	Category
01	Dell Desktop PC With, Core I3, 14th	70	Computers
	Generation, 8GB DDR5 4800 MHz Memory		
	Upto 64 GB, 512 GB SSD, 21.5 Inch		
	Monitor Dell, VGA, DP, HDMI, BT,+WIFI 6,		
	Win 11 Home Preloaded, MSO Home and		
	Student Life Time, 3Years Warranty		
02	SITC of Windows 11 Pro Upgrade	70	Software's
	(Education)		
	Part No- DG7GMGF0D8H4		
03	SITC of Office LTSC Standard 2021	70	Software's
	(Education)		
	Part No- DG7GMGF0D7FZ		
04	SITC of Hp 1108 Laser Printer.	18	Printers
05	SITC of Lenovo, Yoga Tab 11 27.94cms (11)	10	Tabs
	4GB 128GB		
06	600 VA UPS Offline (APC/Powersafe)	70	UPS

Details of requirement can be obtained on our website www.kvv.edu.in

Sealed Tenders/Quotations should reach to the office of The Registrar Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad by 05.00 pm on or before 01.08.2024.



Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' grade An ISO 9001:2015 Certified University

Declared U/s 3 of UGC ACT 1956 vide Notification no.F.9-15/2001-U.3 of the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India

Karad, Dist. : Satara (Maharashtra State) Pin : 415539 Tel : 02164-241555-8 (Extn. 240) Fax: 02164-241070

Website: www.kvv.edu.in | E-mail: centralstore@kvv.edu.in

- 1. Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad reserves rights to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason.
- 2. EMD Rs.5,000/- (Five Thousand only) (Refundable) payable in DD in favour of KRISHNA VISHWA VIDYAPEETH, payable at Karad should be submitted along with tender form at the time of Tender submission.

Sd/REGISTRAR
KRISHNA VISHWA VIDYAPEETH
(Deemed to be University), Karad.
(Formerly known as KIMSDU)